
j

INVITATION FOR. BIpS (NCB)
pRolEcr DIREcToR (Gsc) MEpco M0LrnN INTENDs ro rNVrrE BIDDERS

FOR THE FOLLOWING TENDER:- i

Name of Work

TENDER NO. 18.24 GSC 2023-24
Icnded
Extension of 11KV Switch Room at 132KV
Grid Station Garha More under MEPCO Own
Resources

renoei-i
Extension of llKV Switch Room at 132KV
Grid Station Kabinvala under MEPCO Own
Resources

Tender-3

Extension of 11KV Switch Room at 132KV
Grid Station lahania under MEPCO Own
P.esources

Tender-4

Extension of 1lKV Switch Room at 132KV
Grid Station Harrapa under MEPCO Own
Resources

SCOPE OF
WORK

Civll Work

Time & Date
for Reeeiving

/ Opening
Tender

11:00 Hrs.
26.O3.2424

11:30 Hrs.
26.O3.2024

11:00 Hrs.
27.03.2024

11:30 Hrs.
27.03.2024

Tender:7

Repair / Renovation of 02-No. CAT-V type
quarters (store) under GC & T/L Sub Division
at 132KV Grid Station Khanewal Road Multan

MEPCO invites sealed bids on Single Stage-Two Envelope bidding procedure, from
eligible firms under National Competitive Bidding (NCB) basis in accordance with
Provisions of PPRA Rules.

ETIGIBILITY 
i

a) Pakistan Engineering Council valid certificate r,tith Category C-6 having Specialization Code
CE-10 must be provided. r

Estimated
cosT
(in PKR
Million)

COMPLETION
PERIOD

2.3L4
(Ex. PST)

75-Days

75-Days
I

Civil Work

a

2,

Ex

255
( PSr)

2.494
(Ex. PST)

75-DaysCivil Work

Civil Work
10.905

(Ex. PST)
120-Days

Tender-5

Extension of l1KV Switch Room at 132KV
Grld Station DG Khan-I under MEPCO Own
Resources I

I

Civil Work
4.974

(Ex. PST)
9O-Days

Civil lffork 6.188
(Ex. PST)

90-Days

Tender-6

Extension of l1KV Switch Room at 132KV
Grid Station Vehari under MEPCO Own
Resources

Civil Work 3.39
(Ex. PST)

6O-Days

I

I

I

I

ll
L



f)

b)

c)

d)

e)

Note: -

participation in at least two contracts that have been successfully completed within the last

ten (1b) years and that are similar to the proposed scope of work (The bidder will submit

completion certificate of the projects along-with supporting documents like contract

agreement, work order, BOQ of the works etc.).

The contractors are required to submit their registration for sales tax with Punjab Revenue

Authority. i

Identity Card of Contractor / Managing Pqrtner / Director of the flrm.

Bidding documents will be issued only to the owner of the flrm OR representativc holding

authority letter of the firm. I

Income Tax Returns for last two years.

Eligible Bidders may obtain further information, inspect and acquire the Bidding

Documents from the Office of Project Director (GSC) MEPCO, Multan up-to
25,O3.2024 for tender No. 1 to 3 and 26.03.2024 for tender No. 4 to 7.

A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased by any interested biddcr,

meetlng with the eligibility / qualification criteria, on submission of a written
application to the above office and upon payment of a non-refundable fee of Rs.

2OOOI (Rupees Two Thousand Only) for each tender.

All bids must be accompanied by a Bid Security of the following amount for each tender in

favour of Project Director GSC MEPCd Uultan of any scheduled bank having rating A+
and shall be valid 28 days beyond bid validity. The bid shall be valid for 150 Days.

Tender No. Amotlnt of Bid SecuriW in PKR
1 50,000/-
2 55,000/-
3 ss,000/-
4 230,000/-
5 110,000/-
6 135,000/-
7 75,0001-

The bids will he opened at the office of Chief Engineer (Dev.) PMU MEPCO
Multan in the presence of bidders / bidder's authorized representatives who choose

to attend the tender.

Tender rates and amounts should be'filled in figures as well as in words. Tenders
documents should be signed as per geperal directions given in the tender documents.

All the procurement will be done according to PPRA Rules-2004.

Conditional / Electronic Bid shall not bb permitted.

The bids covering partial and incomplete work shall be rejected.

MEPCO reserves all its rights regarding rejection of all bids or
- proposals at any time prior to the acceptance of a bid or proposal as
defined in Clause-33(l) of PPRA Rules-2004. '

PROJECT croR (csc)
M MITED MULTAN

I

I
I
l,

I

i

I

I


